
 
 
 

 

GS 48 X 40" No Rod/1 Rod/ 3 Rods/5 Rods  
        

  
   PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION 

DIMENSIONS (IN) WEIGHT 
LBS 

CAPACITY 
COLOR QTY  

53’ TLD 
QTY 

40’ SC L W H STATIC DYNAMIC RACKING 

GS.48.40.6R0 Multi-Use 
6 Runner    48 40 6 54 25,000 5,000 1,000 Black 540 320 

 
   GS.48.40.6R1 

Multi-Use 
     6 Runner 

 
   48 

 
   40 

 
    6 

 
     56 

 
 25,000 

  
    5,000 

 
    1,400 

 
  Black 

  
    540 

 
    320 

 
   GS.48.40.6R3 

Multi-Use 
     6 Runner 

 
   48 

 
   40 

 
    6 

 
     60 

 
 25,000 

  
    5,000 

 
    2,800 

 
  Black 

  
    540 

 
    320 

               
   GS.48.40.6R5 

Multi-Use 
     6 Runner 

 
   48 

 
   40 

 
    6 

 
     64 

 
 25,000 

  
    5,000 

 
    2,800 

 
  Black 

  
    540 

 
    320 

 
   GS.48.40.6R5 
           SHD         

Multi-Use 
     6 Runner 

 
   48 

 
   40 

 
    6 

 
     66 

 
 25,000 

  
    5,000 

 
    3,000 

 
  Black 

  
    540 

 
    320 

 
Pallet Advantages: 

• Environmental Friendly 
• 100% Recyclable 
• Injection Molded 
• Sanitary  
• No Splinters, Broken Wood or Nails 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Greystone Logistics, Inc. (OTCBB: GLGI)                                                                                                
www.greystonelogistics.com 

Performance characteristics vary with applications.  To optimize nominal specifications, loads must be evenly 
distributed to reach capacity.  Load construction, support conditions, transportation, load retention, user facility 
and temperature are factors that affect pallet capacity. 
 
About Greystone 
Greystone Logistics manufactures plastic pallets made from recycled plastic, sells processed recycled plastic 
and rents and leases plastic pallets.  The Company is focused on capturing market share in an organically 
growing market being driven by environmental concerns.  Our success and growth has been based on a 
unique proprietary process for the manufacture of pallets from recycled plastic for delivery to the beverage, 
manufacturing, pharmaceutical and other industries.  In addition to the production of plastic pallets, Greystone 
is also a leading North American supplier of recycled processed resin and pallet lease pool programs.  For 
more information contact:   
 
Marilyn Carter, Inside Sales 
563-332-0052 or marilyncarter@greystonelogistics.com 

 

 
We Buy, Process and 

Sell PE and PP 
Call Today for a Quote 

mailto:marilyncarter@greystonelogistics.com

