





PRODUCT #	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS (IN)			WEIGHT	CAPACITY			COLOR	QTY	QTY
		L	W	Н	LBS	STATIC	DYNAMIC	RACKING	COLOR	53' TLD	40' SC
GS.48.40.6R0	Multi-Use 6 Runner	48	40	6	54	25,000	5,000	1,000	Black	540	320
GS.48.40.6R1	Multi-Use 6 Runner	48	40	6	56	25,000	5,000	1,400	Black	540	320
GS.48.40.6R3	Multi-Use 6 Runner	48	40	6	60	25,000	5,000	2,800	Black	540	320
GS.48.40.6R5	Multi-Use 6 Runner	48	40	6	64	25,000	5,000	2,800	Black	540	320
GS.48.40.6R5 SHD	Multi-Use 6 Runner	48	40	6	66	25,000	5,000	3,000	Black	540	320

## **Pallet Advantages:**

- **Environmental Friendly**
- 100% Recyclable
- Injection Molded
- Sanitary
- No Splinters, Broken Wood or Nails

We Buy, Process and Sell PE and PP Call Today for a Quote



Performance characteristics vary with applications. To optimize nominal specifications, loads must be evenly distributed to reach capacity. Load construction, support conditions, transportation, load retention, user facility and temperature are factors that affect pallet capacity.

## **About Greystone**

Greystone Logistics manufactures plastic pallets made from recycled plastic, sells processed recycled plastic and rents and leases plastic pallets. The Company is focused on capturing market share in an organically growing market being driven by environmental concerns. Our success and growth has been based on a unique proprietary process for the manufacture of pallets from recycled plastic for delivery to the beverage, manufacturing, pharmaceutical and other industries. In addition to the production of plastic pallets, Greystone is also a leading North American supplier of recycled processed resin and pallet lease pool programs. For more information contact:

Marilyn Carter, Inside Sales 563-332-0052 or marilyncarter@grevstonelogistics.com